+63 53 563-7323 
Email: prpeo@vsu.edu.ph 
Website: www.vsu.edu.ph 

CERTIFICATE OF EMPLOYMENT 

This is to certify that according to the records of this office, Mr. John Martin A. Diao is 
employed as Instructor I of this University with an annual salary of Two Hundred Seventy Five 

Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Six Pesos (Php 275.256.00) on Temporary status. 

This certification is issued upon the request of Mr. Diao for employment purposes. 

Issued on July 8, 2019 at VSU, Visca, City ofBaybay, Leyte. 

LO~B.CANO 
Chief Administrative Officer ()6 ' 

Official Receipt No: 7773062 
Date Issued: